RLM4018 1800W 40CM ELEC LAWN MOWER
IN2

5133004343 - RLM4018 - 4000462869




rRYOB

4000462869 -




Position
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1043
1044
1045
1047
1048
1050
1051
1053
1054

_a A

w
o

E SRR~ e > B Lo BRSPS 0 TR 0o R SO S 0N R 0 TR ) R o T S e S N T S S N 1 T S N I S (N I S S ) ® T S TR S S S S B N e S I S N e ]

Quantity

Description
SCREW
COVER
CONNECTOR
COVER
SCREW
CONNECTOR
HOUSING
TRIGGER
TRIGGER
SWITCH
SWITCH COVER
HOUSING
SPRING
SWITCH BUTTON
WIRE
CORD GRIP
SPEED HANDLE
WORK STAND
SCREW
WING NUT
CORD GRIP
PLASTIC ,FRONT HANDLE/099736
PLUG
SCREW
PLASTIC, HEIGHT ADJUST HANDLE / 099737
CROSS-SHAPED SCREW M5XL12/099737
METAL, ADJSUT HEIGHT STEP PLATE/099737
METAL , NUT M5/099737
RUBBER , DUST PROOF PLATE/099737
PLASTIC , MOTOR COVER/099737
HOUSING
AIR FOAM
1800W AC MOTOR ASSY
ST SCREW 4.2XL18 OXIDE / 099736
SPRING PIN OD4X25/099737
PLASTIC ,QUICK RELEASE FASTENER/099737
PLASTIC , QUICK LOCK PRESS BLOCK/099737
M SCREW STTEL CH BOLT M8X73/099737
METAL, INSERT NUT M8X8/099737
PLASTIC ,MULCHING PLUG / 099736
PROTECTION WASHER
PLASTIC ,REAR WHEEL /099736
PLASTIC,CORD PRESS PLATE/099736
PLASTIC, DECK/099736
AXLE
PLASTIC,FRONT WHEEL /099736
MATEL , PRESS PLATE _WHEEL / 099737
PLASTIC i"?BUMPER/099736
METAL , SPLIT PIN / 099737
METAL, FRONT CONNECT ROD / 099737

Part number
5131036998
5131036999
5131037000
5131037001
5131037002
5131037003
5131037004
5131037005
5131037006
5131037007
5131037008
5131037009
5131037010
5131037011
5131042149
5131042132
5131042135
5131042152
5131042133
5131037018
5131042136
5131036520
5131042138
5131036961
5131036522
5131036521
5131036524
5131036525
5131036526
5131036527
5131036528
5131036529
5131036530
5131036531
5131036513
5131036514
5131036532
5131036516
5131036533
5131036570
5131042141
5131036537
5131036539
5131036540
5131042150
5131036543
5131036545
5131036546
5131036551
5131036549

EAN
4002395157235
4002395157242
4002395157259
4002395157266
4002395157273
4002395157280
4002395157297
4002395154500
4002395154517
4002395154524
4002395154531
4002395154548
4002395154555
4002395154562
4058546253639
4058546253462
4058546253493
4058546253660
4058546253479
4002395155231
4058546253509
4058546158453
4058546253523
4002395171262
4058546158477
4058546158460
4058546158484
4058546158491
4058546158507
4058546026738
4058546158514
4058546158521
4058546158538
4058546158545
4058546158385
4058546158392
4058546158552
4058546158415
4058546158569
4058546158903
4058546253554
4058546158606
4058546158620
4058546158637
4058546253646
4058546158668
4058546158682
4058546158699
4058546158743
4058546158729



Position
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082

- A4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a NN 24 4 a4 a4 a4 4a A a A A a A alialaNnDoWw

Quantité

Désignation
MEATEL ,FLAT WHSER 1110*1120x1.5 /099737
PLASTIC, PIN 1 /099736
METAL ,RETENTION SPRING / 099737
METAL,DUST PROOF BEARING 6902-2RS/099737
ADAPTER SHANK
METAL, 40CM BLADE/099736
BALDE BOLT M8*20/WHITE ZN-PLATED/099737
METAL, BUTTERFLY PIN /099736
PLASTIC ,PIN2/099736
MEATEL ,FLAT WHSER 1!8*1120x1.5/099736
PLASTIC , ADJUST HEIGHT BRAKET / 099736
ADJUST HEIGHT TORSION SPRING/099737
METAL ,ADJUST HEIGHT AXLE / 099736
METAL, ADJUST HEIGHT ROD / 099736
PLASTIC ,REAR DISCHARGE BAFFLE / 099736
METAL ,REAR CONNECT ROD / 099737
AXLE
METAL, REAR DOOR TORSION SPRING / 099736
MATEL,E RING/099736
MTEAL ,REAR DOOR AXIE / 099736
PLASTIC, REAR DOOR/099736
METAL , GRASS BAG FRAME/099736
PLASTIC , GRASS BAG RIGHT PLUG / 099736
PLASTIC , GRASS BAG LEFT PLUG / 099736
GRASS-CATCHING BAG
PLASTIC , GRASS BAG TOP COVER / 099736
PLASTIC , BAG FULL INDICATIOR / 099737
PLASTIC , GRASS BAG HANDLE / 099737

Référence
5131036536
5131036550
5131036553
5131036554
5131036555
5131036556
5131036557
5131036559
5131036558
5131036552
5131036560
5131036561
5131036562
5131036563
5131036564
5131036565
5131042151
5131036567
5131036568
5131036569
5131036571
5131036572
5131036573
5131036574
5131042153
5131036576
5131036577
5131036578

EAN
4058546158590
4058546158736
4058546158767
4058546026707
4058546026721
4058546158774
4058546026714
4058546158798
4058546158781
4058546158750
4058546158804
4058546158811
4058546158828
4058546158835
4058546158842
4058546158859
4058546253653
4058546158873
4058546158880
4058546158897
4058546158910
4058546158927
4058546158934
4058546158941
4058546253677
4058546158965
4058546158972
4058546158989



	RLM4018 1800W 40CM ELEC LAWN MOWER IN2
	5133004343 - RLM4018 - 4000462869


